
City of Venice

Legislation Text

401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

Request Approval to Execute Atkins North America, Inc. Change Order No. 1 to Work Assignment
No. 7, Venetian Parkway Water and Sanitary Sewer Service Relocation, in the Amount of $55,579
Bringing the New Contract Amount to $361,607

File #: 17-2744, Version: 1

City of Venice Printed on 11/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

